
2023-2024 Coaching Staff  

    
  

NAME  POSITION  EMAIL  
Kelly, Leslie  Head Cheering (Fall) lokelly@oceanschools.org 
Brannigan, Brianne  Asst. Cheering (Fall) (JV) bmbrannigan@oceanschools.org 
   

Patterson, Timothy Head Boys Cross Country tpatterson@oceanschools.org 
Looney, Paul  Head Girls Cross Country  plooney@oceanschools.org  
      
McKenna, Kristin Head Field Hockey  kmckenna@oceanschools.org 
Walker, Crystal  Asst. Field Hockey (V) cwalker@oceanschools.org  
Siciliano, Tom Asst. Field Hockey (JV) tsiciliano@oceanschools.org 

Lee, Emily Asst. Field Hockey (Frosh) elee@oceanschools.org 

      
Klein, Donald  Head Football  dklein@oceanschools.org  
Greene, Philip  Asst. Football (V/JV)  PGreene@rbrhs.org  
Read, Richard E. Asst. Football (V/JV)  coachrread@gmail.com 
Simonelli, James  Asst. Football (V/JV)  Rower7@comcast.net  
Read, Rich  Asst. Football (V/JV)  rjread@manasquanboe.org  
Wombough, Jason  Asst. Football (V/JV)  jwombough@oceanschools.org  
Tedesco, Anthony  Asst. Football (Frosh)  atedesco@supplyone.com 
      
Farina, Nicole Head Gymnastics nfarina@oceanschools.org 
Dunn, Karen Asst. Gymnastics kdunn@oceanschools.org 

      
Terlecsky, John  Head Boys Soccer  jterlecsky@oceanschools.org  
Franze, Vincenzo  Asst. Boys Soccer (V)  vfranze@oceanschools.org  
Ryan, Thomas  Asst. Boys Soccer (JV)  tryan@oceanschools.org  
Tucker, Nicholas  Asst. Boys Soccer (Frosh)  ntucker@rbrhs.org  
      
Pickett, Alexis  Head Girls Soccer  apickett@oceanschools.org  

Siciliano, Tom  Asst. Girls Soccer (V)  tsiciliano@oceanschools.org 
Musto, Abigayle Asst. Girls Soccer (JV) amusto@oceanschools.org 
Mahon, Kathryn Asst. Girls Soccer (Frosh) Katmahon14@gmail.com 

      
Reisler, Jeffrey  Head Girls Tennis  jreisler@oceanschools.org  
Goldfarb, Matthew  Asst. Girls Tennis (JV)  mgoldfarb@oceanschools.org  
      
Zimmerman, Katelyn  Athletic Trainer  kzimmerman@oceanschools.org  

  


